

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th March, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

8	S/18/2025	)	Ms. Prarthana Balasubramaniam, Advocate for
	with	)	plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	Mr. Abhishek Mookherjee, Advocate for
		)	defendant no. 3.
		)	
		)	P.C.: In view of pendency of Interim Application
		)	taken out for substituted service, stand over to
		)	28.04.2026.

Date : 24.03.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.03.25
10:34:19
+0530